10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Executive Director

Principal Planner

Manager Of Administrative Services

Manager Of Financial Services

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Financial Services Specialist Il

Administrative Assistant

Financial Services Specialist |

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Assistant Planner

Executive Administrative Assistant

Assistant Planner

Senior Transit Services Specialist

Policy Board Member

Special District

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Department

Administration

Planning

Administration

Finance

Planning

Planning

Planning

Finance

Administration

Finance

Planning

Planning

Planning

Planning

Administration

Planning

Planning

Policy Board

Total Wages
$223,232

$116,350

$86,671

$79,097

$78,641

$70,205

$62,837

$52,308

$45,602

$42,189

$38,509

$23,411

$17,963

$15,529

$14,673

$13,132

$4,536

$0



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Policy Board Member

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Stanislaus Council of
Governments

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

Policy Board

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



