	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$223,232
2.	Principal Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$116,350
3.	Manager Of Administrative Services		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$86,671
4.	Manager Of Financial Services		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$79,097
5.	Associate Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$78,641
6.	Associate Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$70,205
7.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$62,837
8.	Financial Services Specialist II		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$52,308
9.	Administrative Assistant		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$45,602
10.	Financial Services Specialist I		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Finance	\$42,189
11.	Associate Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$38,509
12.	Associate Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$23,411
13.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$17,963
14.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$15,529
15.	Executive Administrative Assistant		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Administration	\$14,673
16.	Assistant Planner		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$13,132
17.	Senior Transit Services Specialist		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Planning	\$4,536
18.	Policy Board Member		Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0

19.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
20.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
21.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
22.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
23.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
24.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
25.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
26.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
27.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
28.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
29.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
30.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
31.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
32.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0
33.	Policy Board Member	Stanislaus Council of Governments	Policy Board	\$0